

Court No. - 81

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 911 of 2025

Revisionist :- Anand Kumar

Opposite Party :- 1-State Of Uttar Pradesh And 5 Others

Counsel for Revisionist :- Prakhar Tandon

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla,J.

1. Mr. Prakhar Tandon, learned counsel appearing for the revisionist prays for some time to bring certain documents on record of this revision.

2. Time prayed for is granted.

3. List this matter **on 24.3.2025**, as fresh.

Order Date :- 3.3.2025

n.u.